JAIA

INSTITUTE or

AMERICAN INDIAN ARTS

MONDAY, Jan 11, 2021

Time Zones

Orientation Agenda

New Freshmen Student Online Orientation
2021 Spring

Orientation — Day 1

Eastern \ Central \ Mountain | Pacific

11:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm
4:00pm

5:00pm

10:00am

10:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm

9:00am

9:30am

10:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm

3:00pm

8:00am

8:30am

9:30am

10:30am

11:00am

12:00pm
1:00pm

2:00pm

| Alaskan \

7:00am

7:30am

8:30am

9:30am

10:00am

11:00am
12:00pm

1:00pm

Welcome and Overview
Loyola Rankin
30 min
Zoom Link
Financial Aid
Scott Whittaker, Nona Tafoya, Leah Boss
1 hour
Zoom Link
Career and Internship Services
Karen Gomez
1 hour
Zoom Link
Cohort Building
Orientation Mentors
1 hour

TUESDAY, Jan 12, 2021

Zoom Password: IAIAS2021

Time Zones Orientation — Day 2
Eastern | Central | Mountain ’ Pacific ’ Alaskan Y
11:00am  10:00am 9:00am  8:00am  7:00am 'TSupport
_ _ _ _ _ Anthony Coca, Anita Gavin
11:30am  10:30am  9:30am  8:30am | 7:30am 30 min
Zoom Link
12:00pm  11:00am 10:00am @ 9:00am 8:00am .Tltle X
~ ~ ~ 3 3 Laurie Brayshaw
12:45pm  11:45pm 10:45am @ 9:45am 8:45am 45 ml'n
Zoom Link
_ ) ) _ . Counseling Services
2.0?pm 1.ngm 12.0_0pm 11.0_Oam 10.0_Oam Eliza Combs, Madge Duus
3:00pm | 2:00pm = 1:00pm  12:00pm 11:00am 1 hour
-op =op oop ~op ' Zoom Link
4:00pm @ 3:000m @ 2:00pm 1:00pm = 12:00pm Cohort Building
= = = = = Orientation Mentors
5:00pm | 4:00pm 3:00pm 2:00pm 1:00pm 1 hour

Schedule subject to change

Zoom Password: IAIAS2021


https://iaia-edu.zoom.us/j/99635738334
https://iaia-edu.zoom.us/j/99635738334
https://iaia-edu.zoom.us/j/99635738334
https://iaia-edu.zoom.us/j/99635738334
https://iaia-edu.zoom.us/j/99635738334
https://iaia-edu.zoom.us/j/99635738334

JAIA

INSTITUTE or
AMERICAN INDIAN ARTS

WEDNESDAY, Jan 13, 2021 - FRIDAY, Jan 15, 2021

Time Zones : .

Eastern Central \ Mountain \ Pacific = Alaskan Orientation - Day 3
11:00am 10:00am @ 9:00am | 8:00am 7:00am Academic Advisor Meeting
- - - - - Financial Aid Meeting

7:00pm = 6:00pm 5:000m @ 4:00pm  3:00pm Schedule on Your Own

FRIDAY, Jan 15, 2021

Time Zones : :
Eastern Central \ Mountain \ Pacific  Alaskan Orientation — Day 3
12:00pm | 11:00am = 10:00am | 9:00am | 8:00am Welcome Ceremony
- - - - - 45 min
12:45pm | 11:45pm  10:45am | 9:45am | 8:45am Zoom Link

Asynchronous Orientation
On Your Own via Canvas

Math Placement Exam English Placement Exam
Due Date: Jan 4th Due Date: Jan 4th
Tech 101: Tech Basics for College Test Out .
Due Date: Jan 4th AIA History
Anti-Bullying/Harassment Training Bookstore
ADA Services Student Life + Activities
Library 15 —to — Finish
General Education Safe Spaces
Campus Safety Education Standards
Student ID Card Student Skills Workshops

Login to Canvas

Username: FIRSTNAME.LASTNAME

Password: *¥******# (student ID number #)

Any issues logging in please contact Academic Technology support, atsupport@iaia.edu

Zoom Use
IAIA’s preferred video conferencing platform, use the provided links to be connected to
meetings instantly. Zoom is available for free via apps for computer and smartphone use.

Questions or Concerns: orientation@iaia.edu, 505.424.2328, www.iaia.edu/orientation

Schedule subject to change


https://iaia-edu.zoom.us/j/94682769640
https://iaia.edu/portal/
mailto:atsupport@iaia.edu
mailto:orientation@iaia.edu
http://www.iaia.edu/orientation

