

Orientation Agenda

New Freshmen Student Online Orientation 2021 Spring

MONDAY, Jan 11, 2021

Time Zones				Orientation Day 1	
Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Alaskan	Orientation – Day 1
11:00am — 11:30am	10:00am – 10:30am	9:00am _ 9:30am	8:00am _ 8:30am	7:00am — 7:30am	Welcome and Overview Loyola Rankin 30 min <u>Zoom Link</u>
12:30pm - 1:30pm	11:30am _ 12:30pm	10:30am _ 11:30am	9:30am _ 10:30am	8:30am _ 9:30am	Financial Aid Scott Whittaker, Nona Tafoya, Leah Boss 1 hour <u>Zoom Link</u>
2:00pm _ 3:00pm	1:00pm _ 2:00pm	12:00pm – 1:00pm	11:00am _ 12:00pm	10:00am _ 11:00am	Career and Internship Services Karen Gomez 1 hour <u>Zoom Link</u>
4:00pm - 5:00pm	3:00pm - 4:00pm	2:00pm - 3:00pm	1:00pm - 2:00pm	12:00pm - 1:00pm	Cohort Building Orientation Mentors 1 hour
					Zoom Password: IAIAS2021

TUESDAY, Jan 12, 2021

Time Zones					Orientation Day 2
Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Alaskan	Orientation – Day 2
11:00am _ 11:30am	10:00am _ 10:30am	9:00am _ 9:30am	8:00am _ 8:30am	7:00am _ 7:30am	IT Support Anthony Coca, Anita Gavin 30 min <u>Zoom Link</u>
12:00pm _ 12:45pm	11:00am _ 11:45pm	10:00am _ 10:45am	9:00am _ 9:45am	8:00am _ 8:45am	Title IX Laurie Brayshaw 45 min Zoom Link
2:00pm _ 3:00pm	1:00pm _ 2:00pm	12:00pm - 1:00pm	11:00am _ 12:00pm	10:00am _ 11:00am	Counseling Services Eliza Combs, Madge Duus 1 hour <u>Zoom Link</u>
4:00pm _ 5:00pm	3:00pm - 4:00pm	2:00pm _ 3:00pm	1:00pm _ 2:00pm	12:00pm - 1:00pm	Cohort Building Orientation Mentors 1 hour

Zoom Password: IAIAS2021



WEDNESDAY, Jan 13, 2021 – FRIDAY, Jan 15, 2021

Time Zones					Orientation Day 2
Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Alaskan	Orientation – Day 3
11:00am	10:00am	9:00am	8:00am	7:00am	Academic Advisor Meeting
-	_	_	_	-	Financial Aid Meeting
7:00pm	6:00pm	5:00pm	4:00pm	3:00pm	Schedule on Your Own

FRIDAY, Jan 15, 2021

Time Zones					Orientation Day 2
Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Alaskan	Orientation – Day 3
12:00pm	11:00am	10:00am	9:00am	8:00am	Welcome Ceremony
-	_	_	_	_	45 min
12:45pm	11:45pm	10:45am	9:45am	8:45am	Zoom Link

Asynchronous Orientation On Your Own via <u>Canvas</u>				
Math Placement Exam Due Date: Jan 4th Tech 101: Tech Basics for College Test Out	English Placement Exam Due Date: Jan 4th			
Due Date: Jan 4th Anti-Bullying/Harassment Training	IAIA History Bookstore			
ADA Services Library	Student Life + Activities 15 – to – Finish			
General Education	Safe Spaces			
Campus Safety	Education Standards			
Student ID Card	Student Skills Workshops			

Login to Canvas

Username: <u>FIRSTNAME.LASTNAME</u> Password: ******# (student ID number #) Any issues logging in please contact Academic Technology support, <u>atsupport@iaia.edu</u>

Zoom Use

IAIA's preferred video conferencing platform, use the provided links to be connected to meetings instantly. Zoom is available for free via apps for computer and smartphone use.

Questions or Concerns: orientation@iaia.edu, 505.424.2328, www.iaia.edu/orientation